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Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Mar. 17 OPEN (Kimberly Meet) Kimberly High School 1:00PM
Thursday Mar. 30 @ Gooding High School (Clover

Creek Gooding Meet)
Gooding High School 2:00PM

Thursday Apr. 06 @ Filer High School (Filer/Angie
Wyatt)

Filer High School 1:00PM

Friday Apr. 07 @ Jerome High School (Tim
Dunne Invite (Jerome))

Jerome High School 1:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 12 @ Canyon Ridge High School
(JV Meet @ Canyon Ridge)

Canyon Ridge High School 4:00PM

Friday Apr. 14 @ Buhl High School (Buhl
Rotary)

Buhl High School 1:00PM

Saturday Apr. 15 @ OPEN (Boise Relays) OPEN 10:00AM
Thursday Apr. 20 @ Declo High School (Brad

Matthews)
Declo High School 2:00PM

Friday Apr. 21 @ Parma High School (Lynn
Behrman Parma Invite)

Parma High School 12:00PM

Thursday Apr. 27 @ Wendell High School
(Dairyman's)

Wendell High School 2:00PM

Friday Apr. 28 @ OPEN (Skyview Track Meet) OPEN 3:30PM
Friday May. 05 @ Canyon Ridge High School

(Canyon Ridge Meet)
Canyon Ridge High School 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 10 @ Filer High School (District
Track Meet)

Filer High School 2:00PM

Thursday May. 11 @ Filer High School (District
Track Meet)

Filer High School 1:00PM

Friday May. 19 @ OPEN (State Track Meet @
Middleton)

OPEN TBA

Saturday May. 20 @ OPEN (State Track Meet @
Middleton)

OPEN TBA
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